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Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Post intimation of quarterly repayments of interest/principal 
 

 

Ref: Clause 57(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2021 
 
 

This is to inform you the confirmation of quarterly payments of interest/redemption of debentures. (Jan to Mar 2023) 
 
 
 

*Monthly Interest Payment of NCD’s due on 01-01-2023 
 

Name of the Issuer ISIN Due Date Due Amount Record Date Purpose 
(Interest/ 
Redemption/ 
Call Put 
Option/ If 
any) 

Reason 
for 
unpaid (If 
any) 

Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07391 01-01-2023 1526312 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07524 01-01-2023 1181630 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07573 01-01-2023 2200666 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07599 01-01-2023 2432316 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07680 01-01-2023 2287697 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07706 01-01-2023 3285773 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07755 01-01-2023 1817925 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07771 01-01-2023 2784204 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07821 01-01-2023 1802757 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07847 01-01-2023 3231904 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07870 01-01-2023 1714437 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07896 01-01-2023 4015086 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08118 01-01-2023 2412256 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07920 01-01-2023 1057860 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07946 01-01-2023 2082308 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08134 01-01-2023 2093870 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07961 01-01-2023 1765307 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07979 01-01-2023 2282224 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07995 01-01-2023 3553542 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08159 01-01-2023 2201814 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AB9 01-01-2023 1670012 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AC7 01-01-2023 1426169 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AF0 01-01-2023 5118851 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AH6 01-01-2023 1455522 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AI4 01-01-2023 1844619 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AL8 01-01-2023 7318351 21-12-2022 Interest N/A 

The Manager 
Listing Department, Whole Sale Debt 
Market,The BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street,Mumbai – 400 001 



 
 

* We are sharing the details of monthly interest payment of NCD’s due on 01-01-2023 but was paid on 31-12-2022, since 01-01-2023 was a 
holiday (Sunday), in order to avoid the inconvenience to the debenture holders the interest payment was made on 31-12-2022. Since the 
due date for payment of interest falls on 01-01-2023, we submit the payment details along with this quarter. 

Monthly Interest Payment of NCD’s due and paid on 01-02-2023 
 

Name of the Issuer ISIN Due Date Due Amount Record Date Purpose 
(Interest/ 
Redemption/ 
Call Put 
Option/ If 
any) 

Reason 
for 
unpaid (If 
any) 

Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07391 01-02-2023 1526312 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07524 01-02-2023 1181630 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07573 01-02-2023 2200666 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07599 01-02-2023 2432316 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07680 01-02-2023 2287697 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07706 01-02-2023 3285773 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07755 01-02-2023 1817925 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07771 01-02-2023 2784204 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07821 01-02-2023 1802757 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07847 01-02-2023 3231904 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07870 01-02-2023 1714437 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07896 01-02-2023 4015084 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08118 01-02-2023 2412257 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07920 01-02-2023 1057861 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07946 01-02-2023 2082308 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08134 01-02-2023 2093870 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07979 01-02-2023 2282224 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07995 01-02-2023 3553542 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08159 01-02-2023 2201815 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AB9 01-02-2023 1670011 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AC7 01-02-2023 1426169 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AF0 01-02-2023 5118853 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AH6 01-02-2023 1455522 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AI4 01-02-2023 1844617 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AL8 01-02-2023 7318350 19-01-2023 Interest N/A 

 
Monthly Interest Payment of NCD’s due and paid on 01-03-2023 
 

Name of the Issuer ISIN Due Date Due Amount Record Date Purpose 
(Interest/ 
Redemption/ 
Call Put 
Option/ If 
any) 

Reason 
for 
unpaid (If 
any) 

Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07391 01-03-2023 1378570 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07524 01-03-2023 1067317 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07599 01-03-2023 2196825 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07680 01-03-2023 2066246 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 



 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07706 01-03-2023 2967657 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07755 01-03-2023 1641925 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07771 01-03-2023 2514631 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07821 01-03-2023 1628253 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07847 01-03-2023 2918990 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07896 01-03-2023 3626435 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08118 01-03-2023 2178865 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07920 01-03-2023 955505 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07946 01-03-2023 1880953 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08134 01-03-2023 1891248 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07979 01-03-2023 2061334 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07995 01-03-2023 3209757 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q08159 01-03-2023 1988701 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AB9 01-03-2023 1508255 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AC7 01-03-2023 1288090 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AF0 01-03-2023 4623813 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AH6 01-03-2023 1314634 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AI4 01-03-2023 1665967 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07AL8 01-03-2023 6610328 17-02-2023 Interest N/A 

 
Redemptions 
 

Name of the Issuer ISIN Due Date Due Amount Record Date Purpose 
(Interest/ 
Redemption/ 
Call Put 
Option/ If 
any) 

Reason 
for 
unpaid (If 
any) 

Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07961 07-01-2023 237946752 28-12-2022 Redemption N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07870 14-02-2023 213255204 02-02-2023 Redemption N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07888 14-02-2023 540536400 02-02-2023 Redemption N/A 
Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited INE101Q07573 17-02-2023 260313915 07-02-2023 Redemption N/A 

 
Kindly take the above on record and acknowledge the receipt. 
 
Thanking You 
 
For Muthoottu Mini Financiers Limited 
 
 
 
 
Mathew Muthoottu 
Managing Director 
DIN: 01786534 
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